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OPPORTUNITY

Homeownership Programs
Down Payment Assistance (HDF)
Homeownership (MRB) (Federal)
Movin’ Up (Bond Resolution)
Secondary Market (HDF)

Multifamily/Rental Programs/Land Development
Land Development

Low Income Housing Tax Credit

Multifamily Lending Program

MiniMod Rehab Program

WV Property Rescue

Special Programs

Affordable Housing Fund

FAF-Low Income Assistance (Federal)
Flood

Home4Good-FHLB

LAMP (Habitat for Humanity) (HDF)
New Construction Financing (HDF)
On-Site Sewer Assistance (DEP)

Special Assistance (HDF)

Federal

HOME Single Family

HOME Multifamily
Mountaineer Rental Assistance Program

National Housing Trust

WV Homeowners Rescue Program

Total

Units are only counted once, even if there are multiple sources of program

Unit

34

funding. Therefore, some programs may have a blank count unit.

Amount

40,000

585,302
71,155
104,000

84,713

5,000

8,985

179,966

47,855
1,126,976

NMLS#198038



